
Call #: C642164 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

12/26/2022 22:02:14

12/26/2022 23:40:05

Cunningham, Daija

Cunningham, Daija

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 275 - 9919

Narrative

AM22-06149Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Transported,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

12/26/2022
22:03:49

12/26/2022
22:07:01

12/26/2022
22:11:20

12/26/2022
23:39:30

12/26/2022
22:32:08

12/26/2022
22:46:37

0.1-9.3 LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

12/26/2022 22:02:19 Cunningham, Daija  CHEST PAIN RADIATING DOWN THE LEFT ARM AND IN THE BACK MX
ALBINISM, INSULIN RESISTANCE // PT IN ACUTE 3

12/26/2022 22:08:24 Cunningham, Daija U15-- PONS/JONES
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